OS Deptt  Eastern Zonal Office

4 C R Avenue Kolkata — 700072

"""’ e-mail ez os@ cindia com
=fra= t! 033) 22127618

CORRIGENDUM TO TENDER FOR HIRING OF DRIVER SERVICES AT EZO, KOLKATA.

Tender for hiring of driver services at EZO, Kolkata has already been floated through GeM Portal
vide GeM BID No. GEM2026B7233513 Dated 13.02.2026. Now, the following two modifications
in terms and conditions, duely approved by the Competent Authority are being incorporated:

1. Increase of Security Deposit/BID Security from 5 percent to 10 percent.
2. Extension of BID end date by 7 days from 27.02.2026 to 06.03.2026.

The above modifications/changes have already been incorporated and published in GeM Portal
vide BID Corrigendum No. GEM2026/B/7233513-C2 dated 25.02.2026.

[
s
Regional Manager(O
-~ “_/ 13

“
ELS

.\-}’IJ

v




{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

